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Augusta University 437 139.14 544 135.63 470 135.69 508 132.34 566 135.14

Georgia Institute of Technology 2,407 139.32 2,644 134.91 2,749 134.56 2,666 131.59 2,840 130.35

Georgia State University 2,654 122.61 2,952 126.64 3,102 134.21 3,250 133.32 3,258 131.96

University of Georgia 4,673 120.7 4,671 120.56 5,052 120.79 5,337 119.92 5,390 119.48

Research Universities 10,171 126.4 10,811 126.49 11,373 128.4 11,761 126.81 12,054 126.15

Georgia Southern University 2,513 138.44 2,602 138.38 2,685 138.34 2,654 136.78 2,590 135.51

Kennesaw State University 2,269 139.56 2,550 139.49 2,928 138.87 3,047 138.18 3,022 137.1

University of West Georgia 1,140 135.67 1,137 134.59 1,220 134.87 1,186 135.56 1,131 133.79

Valdosta State University 809 137.17 761 135.78 750 133.61 778 133.96 833 129.11

Comprehensive Universities 6,731 138.2 7,050 137.89 7,583 137.52 7,665 136.86 7,576 135.18

Albany State University 281 148.9 236 144.93 289 147.55 286 139.73 364 139.62

Clayton State University 286 139.14 242 139.07 267 138.83 280 136.99 271 140.12

Columbus State University 490 140.28 512 137.68 574 137.65 512 137.71 545 137.6

Fort Valley State University 216 146.66 201 147.04 245 140.56 246 142.16 231 142.18

Georgia College & State University 909 126.48 981 126.41 967 126.5 907 124.69 968 124.03

Georgia Southwestern State University 171 140.11 178 137.4 168 135.66 165 135.1 191 137.36

Middle Georgia State University 327 139.33 372 137.21 422 136.29 413 137.98 461 132.41

Savannah State University 396 144.81 415 145.42 407 141.88 336 142.51 270 140.52

University of North Georgia 1,266 135.49 1,326 134.61 1,496 132.08 1,535 131.45 1,658 130.91

State Universities 4,342 137.13 4,463 135.84 4,835 134.67 4,680 133.73 4,959 132.88

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College 185 135.06 238 133.55 230 133.55 215 133.07 298 132.88

Atlanta Metropolitan State College 17 141.82 16 137 21 141.52 16 144.56 17 151.27

College of Coastal Georgia 156 134.95 145 135.19 181 133.36 206 132.98 191 132.2

Dalton State College 274 139.14 309 141.66 285 138.13 314 137.41 308 139.83

East Georgia State College NA NA NR NR NR NR NR NR NR NR

Georgia Gwinnett College 583 139.84 681 141.02 640 141.78 724 141.59 741 142.04

Georgia Highlands College NR NR 25 144.56 49 139.59 55 134.8 78 136.79

Gordon State College 125 142.53 129 140.59 130 140.51 170 137.75 158 140.8

South Georgia State College 38 139.92 44 139.3 47 132.49 76 137.79 59 136.34

State Colleges 1,387 138.76 1,594 139.31 1,587 138.46 1,780 138.08 1,858 138.67

System Total 22,631 132.72 23,918 132.45 25,378 132.95 25,886 131.81 26,447 130.88

Notes.

NA: Not applicable because the institution did not have any graduates.

NR: Number redacted to protect student privacy because the institution had fewer than 10 graduates.
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